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100m Freistil Manner Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Jahrgang 1996 bis 2003

A-Finale

1.
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Alexander Kunert
00:24,94 00:51,33
Shaun Muscroft
00:25,13 00:51,59
Tomas Puchly
00:25,11 00:52,17
Konstantin Walter
00:25,46 00:52,64
Felix Aubock
00:25,46 00:52,73
William Murray
00:25,87 00:53,00
Ben Schwietert
00:25,97 00:53,23
Piotr Ludwiczak
00:25,60 00:53,43
Enzo Schon
00:25,72 00:53,52

. Viktor Kertes

00:26,11 00:54,32

1996
1996
1998
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996

00:46,91 Cesar Cielo
00:47,12 Alain Bernard
00:49,15 Steffen Deibler

GER
GBR
SVK
GER
GER
GBR
NED
POL

BRA
FRA
Hamburger SC

SV Gelnhausen 1924
Manchester Aquatics Team
STU Trnava

SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Neukdlln Berlin
Manchester Aquatics Team
AZ PC The Netherlands

MKP Kolobrzeg

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

30.07.2009 Rome
30.07.2009 Rome

ISM 2009

00:51,33
00:51,59
00:52,17
00:52,64
00:52,73
00:53,00
00:53,23
00:53,43
00:53,52
00:54,32
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TITANIUM sportstiming GbR, www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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